
ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY 
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 17, 2022

August 20, 2022

Please make checks payable to:
Fayette County Sheriff’s Memorial and Benevolent Society

Fayette County Sheriff’s Office
1646 N. Jefferson • La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: (979) 968-5856
E-Mail questions to: angela.lala@co.fayette.tx.us

ron.naumann@co.fayette.tx.us
mimirichter@yahoo.com

CORPORATE CHECKS WELCOME

FAYETTE COUNTY
SHERIFF 11TH ANNUAL

SPORTING CLAY SHOOT 
AND BANQUET

To be held at:
Fayette County Gun Club

1538 N. U.S. Hwy. 77
La Grange, Texas 78945

Proceeds go to
Fayette County Sheriff’s

Memorial and Benevolent Society
a 501(c)3 organization

FOUR MAN TEAM SHOOT

Fayette County Sheriff Sporting Clay Shoot
Registration Form

$125 per person / $500 per team
TEAM REGISTRATION:
SHOOTER 1: NAME

PHONE NO.
EMAIL

SHOOTER 2: NAME

PHONE NO.
EMAIL

SHOOTER 3: NAME

PHONE NO.
EMAIL

SHOOTER 4: NAME

PHONE NO.
EMAIL

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT: If you are interested 
in a sponsorship, please mark the appropriate 
sponsorship below.

SHERIFF $2000
(Please complete team registration 
for Corporate, Sheriff and 
Chief Deputy sponsorships.)

CHIEF DEPUTY $1500
LIEUTENANT $1000
SERGEANT $500
DEPUTY $250
RESERVE DEPUTY $100

SPONSOR NAME

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

Shooting Time Slots
Shotgun start at 8:00 a.m. 

Registration cut off is 11:00 a.m.

Your donation is tax-deductible.

CORPORATE $2500

No Alcohol Consumed on Premise

SHELLS AVAILABLE 
FOR PURCHASE

Banquet will be held
at the La Grange 

K of C Community Center. 
Social Hour at 5:00 p.m.

Meal is at 6:00 p.m. 

Awards at 7:00 p.m. Live Auction following.

Entertainment provided by
Sounds Good Entertainment

Meal tickets are available for $12.00 each.

Cody Bayer

Cody Bayer
5338



REGISTRATION FEE:  $125 PER
PERSON / $500 PER TEAM
Lewis Scoring System will be used

TEAM PRIZES:
1ST AND 2ND PLACE IN THREE 
DIVISIONS

MULLIGANS: Available

ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY 
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 17, 2022

August 20, 2022 CORPORATE:	 One Team (4 shooters)	 $2,500
•	 Recognition at the Tournament
•	 Sponsor Plaque
•	 Company Logo on Giveaway
•	 Gift
•	 Table with 8 Meal Tickets

SHERIFF:	 One Team (4 shooters)	 $2,000
•	 Recognition at the Tournament
•	 Sponsor Plaque
•	 Table with 4 Meal Tickets

CHIEF DEPUTY	One Team (4 shooters)	 $1,500
•	 Recognition at the Tournament
•	 Sponsor Plaque
•	 4 Meal Tickets

LIEUTENANT:		  $1,000
•	 Recognition at the Tournament
•	 Sponsor Plaque
•	 2 Meal Tickets

SERGEANT:		  $500
•	 Recognition at the Tournament
•	 2 Meal Tickets

DEPUTY:		  $250
•	 Recognition at the Tournament
•	 2 Meal Tickets

RESERVE DEPUTY:	 $100	
•  Recognition at the Tournament
•  2 Meal Tickets

About the Department
	 The Fayette County Sheriff’s Office is 
composed of men and women who proudly 
serve their community, county, and country.  
Sheriff Deputies enforce local, state, and 
federal laws every day to protect persons and 
property within the Fayette County community.  
	 A Sheriff’s deputy encounters hazardous 
situations every day, with the potential of injury, 
and death being the ultimate price to protect 
and serve Fayette County.  The Fayette County 
Sheriff’s Office also has men and women who 
are correctional officers, a cook, secretary, 
and in communications, which are within the 
parameters of inmates, hostile complainants, 
and the general public.

About the Tournament
	 All proceeds from this tournament will go the 
Fayette County Sheriff’s Office Memorial and 
Benevolent Society to support the employees 
of the sheriff’s office and their families.  We do 
not welcome tragedy to our family here at the 
Fayette County Sheriff’s Office, but should we 
be faced with such, we will have some form 
of support to help those loved ones directly 
affected.  
	 This tournament will raise funds to support 
and absorb some of the costs associated with 
the expenses faced by families of the heroes 
who paid the ultimate price serving the people 
of Fayette County and those visiting here.
	 Some uses of the Memorial and Benevolent 
Society’s funds include:
	 -emergency relief for employees who 
become victims of natural disasters or crimes;
	 -educational expenses of children of 
employees killed in the line of duty;
	 -placement and maintenance of monuments 
honoring law enforcement officials; and
	 - support of outreach efforts to inform the 
public of the protections derived from law 
enforcement and corrections officers.

Tournament Schedule
& Information

Don’t Forget to Bring
- Your own shotgun
- 6 boxes of shells suitable for doves
- Ear & eye protection IS REQUIRED
- A bag to carry your shells in
- And your own lawn chairs

Sponsorship 
Opportunities

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!


